2.3

2.4

2.5

7-3

7-4

7-5

17.1

17.2

17.3

17.4

23.1

23.2

29.1

29.2

29.3

30.1

30.2

31.1

31.2

32.1

Canisius TV Channel Lineup

Canisius Channel 1
Canisius Channel 2
Canisius Channel 3
Canisius Channelg
NBCWGRZ HD
Antenna TV

True Crime
Network

Quest

Twist

WIVB

Qvc
ABCWKBW HD
Bounce
Mystery

Grit

HSN

PBS WNED HD
Create

PBS Kids
Audio/Classical
945

WNLO

Rewind
WUTXFOX
TBD

Charge!

ESPN

ESPN2
ESPNews
ESPNU

NBC Sports
Network

32.2

331
33.2
34.1
34.2
351

35.2

36.1
36.2
37.1

372

38.1
38.2
39.1

39.2

40.1

40.2

411
41.2
42.1
42.2
431
43.2
441
44.2
451

45.2

46.1

46.2

471

Fox Sports 1
NFL Network
NHL Network
NBATV

MLB Network
Golf Channel
Pursuit TV
TNT

TBS

A&E

USA Network
FX

FXX

TruTV

TV Land

BBC America

Investigation
Discovery

SyFy Channel
Travel Channel
TLC

BET

MTV

MTV2

MTYV Live
VHa

FUSE

CMT

Epic

Christian TV
Network

TBN

47.2

48.1
48.2
491
49-2
49-3
49-4
50.1
50.2

51.1

51.2

52.1
52.2
53.1

53.2

54.1

54.2

55.1

55.2

56.1
56.2
57.1

57-2

58.1

58.2

59.1

59.2

60.1

Inspiration
Network

BYU TV

Hillsong Channel
WNYO-MY
Stadium

Comet

GetTV

Discovery Channel
History Channel

National
Geographic

In Country
Network

CNN
MSNBC
Fox News

Fox Business
Network

CNBC

Bloomberg
Television

C-SPAN
C-SPAN2
Heroes & Icons
ION

Lifetime

Women’'s
Entertainment

OWN

Oxygen

Food Network
Cooking Channel

Recipe TV

60.2
61.1
61.2
62.1
62.2
63.1
63.2
64.1
64.2
65.1
65.2
66.1
66.2
67.1

67.2

68.1

68.2

69.1
69.2

70.1

70.2

HGTV

Bravo

E! Entertainment
Animal Planet
Comedy Central
Cartoon Network
Disney Channel
Disney Jr.

Disney XD
Nickelodeon
Nick Jr.
NickToons
TeenNick
Freeform

Paramount
Network

Hallmark Channel

Hallmark Movies
and Mysteries

Pop TV
AMC

The Weather
Channel

Weather Nation




